01 Jun 21  LFT (LIVER        
           FUNCTION)                          1   86,203.43   86,203.43
01 Jun 21  Renal Fuction     
           Test (RFT)                         1   78,233.93   78,233.93

Total Invoice Amount:                                        118,527,602.59
(ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN MILLION FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND  SIX 
HUNDRED TWO point FIVE NINE ONLY)
Cash Account Balance (CR):                                   64,300,000.00
Balance Due:                                                 54,227,602.59

Patient's Sign:   ....................    Date:  ....................

Checked By: